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
Jefferson/Marshall GS,Mplwd Jr,Columbia HS,Our Lady 
Paro,bus 3l,Mplwd.RR Sta.Subject to errors & omissions. 
LR:D&JB 376- 5200 60017001/90017001 (CB 3 - $45) 

Owners:Arnold & Ellen Cohen,Prem.,762-7298. 

Conv.31 Claremont Ave.,Mplwd.8-3-l-lav 4 brs.$147,500. 



#8183--7/1/81 Mirrored units in M. bedrm NOT included 
but may be nego . Ke~ w/LR & Klein 
#8195--7/27/81 Owners offer 12t% finan cing on an individual 

basis. Anxious . ALL reasonable offers . · ~ 
~8I #8206--8/24/81 Offering financing up to $9Q,OOO mtge ~ 
@ 12t% . All Offers . 

#8209--8/31/81 Den un~ts incl. Closing onnew home soon 

'.:" 

··.,r ... e 



8421 31 Claremont Ave •. Uplwd. $51& 500 1 
Bet:Claremont Dr. & Hemlock Ct. All Casll.Mtged. 
Lot 5C~~8x50 Lot 170 Plt 5 Prev.36821 
Col.32 yrs,frame & stone,HW flrs,slate rf,full ins, 
wea.wind/drs,all comb.scr/ss,220 VS. 
lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk rm,pan.den,lav 
2nd-3-3 bdrms,2 t.baths,M.w/stall,O.w/sh.o.tub 
3rd-2-2 bdrms,l bath, closed stairs 

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent,brass & copper w.p. 
Steam-Oil, 550 gal. tank 
l-ear att.garage w/light & heat, paved drive 

L-6.0,B-27.9,'72 rate 6.4l,Taxe~ $2172.99.Poss:60 days. 
AKey w/LR. btcl:Attic fan, dishwasher, &iP eefi8:itieR9PS, 
~book shelves in den. There is a gas double grill. Jef­

ferson GS, Maplewood JH, Columbia HS, Our Lady of 
Sorrows Paro, Erie RR Sta. Subject to errors and omis­
sions. 

• 

• 

--------------------------------------------------------LR:FMH,SO 763-2220 4/17/73 (6-60-40 or by 
separate a~reement) 

OWner:Richard & Vera Garodnick, prem., 763-1047 
Conv.3l Claremont Ave.,Mplwd. 10-3-l-lav 5 brs $5~,500 



#6877--10/25/72 Correct: Attic fan, dishwasher, air conds. 
& gas double grill are included. 
#6879--10/30/72 Correct: Air conditioners NOT included. 

#6881---ll/3/72 Price red. to $56,500. 

#6892--11/29/72 Sold by F. Harris. Selling price $50,000 

.e 



Address 
Lot: 
Type: 

COOPERATIVE LISTING September 6,1972 

31 Claremont Ave., Maplewood Price $59,500 
50 x 98 x 50 rear 

Frame, stone Colonial, slate roof 49 yrs. old 

.st: 4- c.h., l.r., d.r., library, dinette, lavatory, 
kitchen 

2nd: 3- 3 bedrooms, 2 baths 

3rd: 2- 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, closed stairs 

Bsmt: 
Heat: 

~ Garage: 

Recreation room, toilet, laundry 
Steam:Oil 
1- car attached 
Florence Harris 763-2220 -ft- 7 LB: 

~ - Owner: Richard Garodnick 
Assess: L- 6. B- 27.9 
Poss: 

Phone 763-1047 
Taxes $ 2::::...1:...!7....:::2:...!.. _ ___: 

~-d_d_r_e_ss_----'3:::...1.:..._C.:..:l=.:a:.:..::r:....;e:;.;:m:.:..::o:.:.n:;..:t:.....;:.;A;..;.v_;e.;;:n:.:.u:.:.e~,-Ma_p~l=-::...ew....:..o--o_d _ ___.:;P_r_:i--c-=e___.:;$....:..5....:..9...:.,....:..5_0_0_ 

Additional Information: Air-cond. NOT included • 

• 
2M 69 

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
[] At the request of the selling Realtor 
[] Without request 

Date listing expires: $59,500 



• 

• 

• 



- ---~-----

36821 31 Claremont fi.Ve . , l'lphKl. $31, 000 -3 f, tTb-01 
Bet : l·iyomi ng Ave . & Ridgeuoocl Rd . F & C 
Lot 50 x 100 x 50 approx. All Ca sh 

· Frame,Stone , Col.,blt . 23 yrs,sl·ate rf . ,vlea . vlind . & drs . ,all ss 
lst - 4 - c . h . ,1. r . ,libr . ,<l . r . ,kit . ,lav ., fp ., gl . cncl.p . 
2nd- 3 - 3 bednns . ,2 t . baths -master •o~/stall;othcr \·1/shoHcr over 

tub 
3rd- 2 - 2 bcdrms . ,bath,storagc,closcd stairs 
Dascmcnt : rcc . rm.,toilct,laund ., 2 out . ent . Brass "P 
Steam: Oil , ~~330 ann 1 1 cost, 550 gal . tank 
l - ear garage , att . ,hcated 
L.B : C & S Co . DR 9 - 3434 3/l0/59- Exp . 9/l0/59 
Ovmcr :Hilliam & Helen Ka stner ,prcm . , SO 3 - 0304 rl_y 
19~8 Assess :Land $1, 8 00 195~ Rate $&r±e ?. 't' 

1 
Bldg . 7,1~00 11 Taxes $7 115 . 2€1 ') f () . /~a 

Poss .Ma y lst .Alum . comb . io/ind .& drs . Hcat costs incl.h . vl . 
Cedar closet on 3rd flr . Dishi·iasher . Jeffcrson G. S., 
Mphld .Jr . H.S . ,Columbia H. S.,Sorr mvs Paro . ,Bus 31, 
Jvlpl vld . RR St . 

Conv . 31 Claremont Ave . , Mph1cl . 9 - 3- l lav . ST : Oil $3~000 



#4798--3/90/59 written price reduction to $34,000.APPROVED. 
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